
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
REVISED MERIT LIST

Page(s) 1 of 8

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

SAFIA ASHRAF 

SUMAIRA YOUSAF 

RIFFAT RAJA 

BEENISH NADEEM 

ALIYA NAUREEN 

AMEENAH KHAN 

MIAN MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

ARSHAD MAHMOOD KIANI

AHMED NADEEM SIDDIQUI

ISHTIAQ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AZAM KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

83100084

83100104

83100028

83100076

83100099

83100053

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

JEHLUM

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR RADIOLOGY   -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE AND MEDICAL EDUCATION

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

MADIHA MARYAM AZAM 

SARAH ALEEMI 

AISHA ASGHAR 

ASRA YASIN 

ANUM AWAIS 

MARYUM KHAN LASHARI 

IRUM SHAHZAD 

DR.MUHAMMAD AZAM

DR.ABDUL ALEEM CHAUDHRY

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

DOCTOR GHULAM YASIN

AWAIS ILYAS

ABDUL SATTAR

NAZIR H SHAHZAD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

83100066

83100050

83100009

83100054

83100010

83100100

83100078

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

KHANEWAL

LODHRAN

LAHORE

M. GARH

RAWALPINDI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

Revision No. 2 Case #  23E2023
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR RADIOLOGY   -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE AND MEDICAL EDUCATION

6

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

SEHRISH WAQAR 

SIDRA GHAFFAR 

ANUM YOUSAF 

WAJEEHA AKBAR 

NAILA AHMED 

FAROOQUE AHMED 

YASIR JAMAL 

ARSHAD FAHEEM 

SADIA ANJUM 

SABA FATIMA 

ANAM MANZOOR 

MARYAM CHAUDHARY 

WAQAR AHMED

DR ABDUL GHAFFAR

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

AKBAR MUSTAFA

CH BASHIR AHMED

ABDUL AZIZ KOLACHI

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD JAMAL

QAZI ABDUL HAMEED

GHULAM MUHAMMAD ANJUM

MUHAMMAD AZHAR

MANZOOR AHMED SIAL

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

83100052

83100088

83100004

83100085

83100091

83100042

83100014

83100040

83100067

83100029

83100039

83100018

RAWALPINDI

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

BAHAWALPUR

SAHIWAL

R.Y. KHAN

MULTAN

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Revision No. 2 Case #  23E2023
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR RADIOLOGY   -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE AND MEDICAL EDUCATION

6

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

MARIA AFZAL BODLA 

AYESHA ZAFAR 

HASSAN BUKHARI 

RUBEENA ALI 

KHALID JAVED 

HUMAIRA RIAZ 

HAMNA WAHID 

ANIQUA SALEEM 

AQSA GUL NIAZI 

AFIA ZAFAR 

NADIA IRSHAD 

ABEER YASIN 

DR.MUHAMMAD AFZAL BODLA

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR IQBAL

SYED MASOOD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD LATIF

RIAZ AHMED

DR ABDUL WAHID

QAISAR SALEEM

ZAKA ULLAH KHAN

MALIK ZAFAR IQBAL

IRSHAD UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD YASIN

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

83100041

83100025

83100016

83100019

83100079

83100030

83100015

83100034

83100081

83100087

83100058

83100070

MULTAN

BAHAWALPUR

FAISALABAD

MIANWALI

BHAKKAR

SIALKOT

R.Y. KHAN

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

LAHORE

LAHORE

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Revision No. 2 Case #  23E2023
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR RADIOLOGY   -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE AND MEDICAL EDUCATION

6

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

MUHAMMAD AHMAD BILAL AHMADAN

FIZZA BATOOL 

MUHAMMAD SHAHID SALEEM 

SANA YAQOOB 

IFRAH ATA HASHMI 

SAJIDA MAJEED 

FATIMA SALEEM 

AMNA MALIK 

MARYUM SAEED KALIM 

ANAM ALI 

FAIZA BUSHRA 

MUHAMMAD MUBEEN UL HAQ 

AMEER MUHAMMAD AHMADANI

SYED SAFEER HUSSAIN SHAH

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

DR.ATA UL HAQ HASHMI

JAM ABDUL MAJEED

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MIAN ABDUL MALIK

MUHAMMED SAEED KALIM

LIAQAT ALI

AZHAR NOOR

MUHAMMAD LATIF MIRZA

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

83100057

83100032

83100036

83100024

83100059

83100031

83100082

83100049

83100095

83100080

83100003

83100101

M. GARH

RAWALPINDI

FAISALABAD

RAWALPINDI

MULTAN

R.Y. KHAN

LAHORE

R.Y. KHAN

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

GUJRAT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Revision No. 2 Case #  23E2023
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR RADIOLOGY   -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE AND MEDICAL EDUCATION

6

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

SABA BINTE KASHMIR 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AMIR JAMIL 

HAFIZA ABIDA ISHAQ 

RIFFAT KAMAL 

FATIMA RASHID 

ZAINAB NASIR 

MUHAMMAD SALEEM AKHTER 

FARAH JABEEN 

SADAF MANZOOR 

SHADAB KANWAL 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

MADIHA GOHAR 

MUHAMMAD KHALID ABBASI

MUHAMMAD JAMIL

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

MUHAMMAD ASLAM CHUDHERY

MIAN KHALID RASHID

DR.NASIR AZIZ

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD BAIG

MUHAMMAD MANZOOR AHMED

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUNIR AHMED

RAZA MOH-UD-EEN

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

83100090

83100074

83100063

83100056

83100089

83100097

83100023

83100020

83100046

83100047

83100072

83100008

RAWALPINDI

BAHAWALPUR

KASUR

KHANEWAL

LAHORE

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

M. GARH

ATTOCK

BAHAWALPUR

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Revision No. 2 Case #  23E2023
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR RADIOLOGY   -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE AND MEDICAL EDUCATION

6

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

QURAT UL AIN 

ROMAISA SHEIKH 

ZAHID BASHIR 

TANZEELA AKRAM 

MARIAM MALIK 

SANA SALEEM 

BUSHRA RIAZ 

SANA REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD MUBASHER ALI NASIR

NAYAB ASIF 

ZEENAT SAULAT 

SEHRISH AFZAL 

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

IMAM BAKHSH

BASHIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

GHIAS AMJAD MALIK

SHAHZAD SALEEM KHAN

RIAZ MUHAMMAD

PERVAIZ UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ALI NASIR

MUHAMMAD ASIF

SAULAT JAVED

DR MUHAMMAD AFZAL

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

83100022

83100086

83100094

83100060

83100083

83100006

83100096

83100002

83100051

83100064

83100017

83100075

RAWALPINDI

D.G. KHAN

LODHRAN

BAHAWALPUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

OKARA

GUJRANWALA

RAWALPINDI

BAHAWALPUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Revision No. 2 Case #  23E2023
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR RADIOLOGY   -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE AND MEDICAL EDUCATION

6

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

BUSHRA MAQSOOD 

FAIZA WASEEM 

WAQAR AZEEM 

SHAMOONA RASHID 

RAMSHA SHAHZEEN 

MUHAMMAD KALEEM 

SUMERA BACHA 

IRFAN SHABBIR 

FARIHA NAZIR 

SUNDUS NIAZI 

 MAQSOOD HAYAT GOHAR

KHALID WASEEM AHMAD

KARAMAT ALI

ABDUL RASHID CH

DR ABDUL WAHEED CHOUDHRY

MUHAMMAD MUSA

BACHA GUL KHATTAK

GHULAM SHABBIR TAHIR

NAZIR AHMED CH.

ABDUL LATTIF KHAN NIAZI

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

83100005

83100068

83100021

83100033

83100012

83100069

83100061

83100011

83100065

83100027

LAHORE

MULTAN

HAFIZABAD

T.T. SINGH

R.Y. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

RAWALPINDI

FAISALABAD

BAHAWALPUR

BHAKKAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Revision No. 2 Case #  23E2023

AWAIS AHMED 
GULZAR MUHAMMAD

1 83100007 FAISALABAD

Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post 



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
REVISED MERIT LIST

Page(s) 8 of 8

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR RADIOLOGY   -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE AND MEDICAL EDUCATION

6

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

Revision No. 2 Case #  23E2023


